
Roaring Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bostiog Cosmin Florin (06/3604) 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0

Giusti Cristian (06/3602) 2 2 2 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Catoni Annarita (06/3599) 2 1 2 1 4 2 2 1 4 6 2 2 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0

Borri Giada (06/3601) 2 1 2 1 4 3 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Neri Davide (06/3597) 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerri Matilde (06/3603) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lusini Attilio (06/3600) 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dini Alessandro (06/3598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bostiog Cosmin Florin 06/3604 26 43 1,65

Giusti Cristian 06/3602 26 37 1,42

Catoni Annarita 06/3599 22 18 0,82

Borri Giada 06/3601 22 17 0,77

Neri Davide 06/3597 15 10 0,67

Guerri Matilde 06/3603 8 5 0,62

Lusini Attilio 06/3600 9 1 0,11

Dini Alessandro 06/3598 0 0 0,00

Dartstorm

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Innocenti Massimiliano (06/3593) 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0

Testi Francesco (06/3592) 4 2 4 2 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 10 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0

Starnini Gabriele (06/3713) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 4 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0

Puscas Loredana Viorica (06/3594) 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 1 1 2 4 5 0 0 0 0

Testi Claudio (06/3596) 4 1 4 9 4 4 2 1 2 0 2 1 4 3 1 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Massimiliano 06/3593 32 61 1,91

Testi Francesco 06/3592 30 49 1,63

Starnini Gabriele 06/3713 14 36 2,57

Puscas Loredana Viorica 06/3594 29 33 1,14

Testi Claudio 06/3596 23 21 0,91

5 Punti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sbragi Marco (06/3661) 4 10 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 12 0 0 0 0

Karameta Migert (06/3654) 2 6 4 7 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Neri Mauro (06/3656) 2 5 2 4 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 5 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Guerri Giulia (06/3658) 2 6 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Paggini Matteo Homes (06/3655) 2 3 3 5 4 6 2 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Mirko (06/3659) 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0

Lusini Francesco (06/3657) 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lobina Alfredo (06/3660) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sbragi Marco 06/3661 30 63 2,10

Karameta Migert 06/3654 26 46 1,77

Neri Mauro 06/3656 18 25 1,39

Guerri Giulia 06/3658 15 21 1,40

Paggini Matteo Homes 06/3655 14 20 1,43

Mori Mirko 06/3659 11 18 1,64

Lusini Francesco 06/3657 11 9 0,82

Lobina Alfredo 06/3660 3 0 0,00

New Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferent Mihaita Robert (05/1039) 4 6 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0

Rapini Stefano (06/3353) 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0

Galetah Mariana (05/1044) 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 0 4 9 4 8 4 1 4 3 0 0

Rapini Riccardo (06/3354) 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 7 4 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferent Mihaita Robert 05/1039 36 78 2,17

Rapini Stefano 06/3353 36 50 1,39

Galetah Mariana 05/1044 36 44 1,22

Rapini Riccardo 06/3354 36 32 0,89



La Voglia C'è... Manca Il Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 4 12 4 10 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0

Bruschi Ketty (06/279) 4 9 4 6 2 4 4 9 4 10 4 4 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 2 4 2 5 4 8 4 8 4 12 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10 0 0

Mattesini Sara (06/2707) 2 4 2 1 2 4 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0

Mori Barbara (06/444) 2 5 2 3 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 5 2 3 2 5 0 0

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 2 6 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Festini Alessandro 06/304 30 57 1,90

Bruschi Ketty 06/279 28 54 1,93

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 22 52 2,36

Mattesini Sara 06/2707 30 46 1,53

Mori Barbara 06/444 22 45 2,05

Pinai Stefano 06/446 12 29 2,42

The Nighmare Before Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casamassimi Andrea (06/668) 2 0 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Scatizzi Vanessa (06/1107) 2 6 4 4 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 1 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Calori Thomas  (06/2852) 4 9 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Scatizzi Lorenzo (06/693) 2 3 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 2 5 0 0 4 10 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Di Luna Salvatore (06/2514) 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Napiorkowski Dominik (06/679) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Carducci Giovanni (06/1310) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Falsini Beatrice (06/3561) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casamassimi Andrea 06/668 24 34 1,42

Scatizzi Vanessa 06/1107 22 29 1,32

Calori Thomas 06/2852 16 27 1,69

Scatizzi Lorenzo 06/693 20 24 1,20

Rienzi Federica 06/695 12 22 1,83

Di Luna Salvatore 06/2514 8 14 1,75

Napiorkowski Dominik 06/679 12 14 1,17

Carducci Giovanni 06/1310 8 10 1,25

Falsini Beatrice 06/3561 6 6 1,00


